draught beer

amstel - holland 4.1%

tiger - singapore 5.0%

pan-asian bottled beers

tsingtao
premium chinese beer from shandong

asahi
a clear, crisp and refreshing beer from japan

beerlao
a premium authentic rice beer

singha
a strong beer well suited to thai food

kingdom
asia’s youngest boutique beer from cambodia

bottled ale and cider

meantime london pale ale - united kingdom

savanna - south africa

bauhinia cocktails

bauhinia jungle

peach schnapps, rum, cointreau, apple and lychee juice
....this green drink is fruity and tropical in flavour

bird of paradise
tequila, creme de cacao, amaretto, cream
....very smooth and creamy

lime and ginger caipiroska (cape-ear-oss-car)

fresh lime wedges, brown sugar,
stem ginger, vodka and crushed ice
....sends you back to travels in asia

lotus martini

fresh mint, gin, grenadine, blue curagao, lychee juice
....this violet coloured drink is the girls favourite

pattaya beach ice tea

rum, gin, vodka, tequila, cointreau, fresh lemon,
cranberry juice...a heavy duty drink but refreshing

bauhinia mocktails

lychee mojito

fresh lime wedges, fresh mint, lychee juice and soda water

...a delicious sweet and sour sensation
suzy wong martini

fresh basil leaves, orange juice, fresh lime juice

...a favourite non alcoholic boutique party drink

2/3 pint
schooner

£2.70
£3.10

abv

4.5%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

abv

4.3%
5.5%

pint
£3.90
£4.50

330ml
£3.50

£3.50

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

330ml
£3.90

£3.90

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£4.00

£4.00

white wines 125ml 175ml 250ml 750ml

macabeo chardonnay, £3.00 £4.00 £5.25 £15.50
tarragona, spain

a dry, fresh unoaked blend of macabeo and chardonnay with silky soft pear and
lemon notes with beautiful minerality

chenin torrontes, mendoza, £3.00 £4.00 £5.50 £16.00
argentina

an off dry, smooth, full bodied wine loaded with honeysuckle, apple and

tropical fruit notes

pinot grigio, veneto, italy £3.25 £4.25 £5.50 £16.50
very dry and fresh, with hints of peach and almond - our house white wine

riesling kabinett, nahe, £3.50 £4.50 £6.00 £18.00
germany

very sweet wine with peach and almond mingled with typical kerosene notes
sauvignon blanc, marlborough, £3.75 £5.00 £6.50 £19.50

new zealand
dry and zingy fresh, bursting with gooseberry and green pepper nuances

red wines

merlot, central valley, chile £3.00 £4.00 £5.25 £15.50

soft and medium bodied, from the casa lapostolle winery in chile, this wine is
beautifully smooth and round with hints of black fruits, mocha and vanilla
- our house red wine

conviviale primitivo, puglia, £3.25 £4.25 £5.50 £16.50
italy

full bodied and packed full of ripe plum and black cherry notes with firm yet

ripe tannins

malbec, mendoza, argentina £3.25 £4.25 £5.75 £17.00
full bodied yet silky smooth, black fruits mingle with a herby, rustic finish
shiraz, south east australia £3.50 £4.50 £6.00 £18.00

medium bodied with blackberry fruit and hints of pepper and spice on the finish

rioja campo fuerta, spain £3.75 £5.00 £6.50 £19.50
tempranillo and garnacha are blended and then aged in oak for 18 months to
create a beautiful balance of ripe plum and strawberry notes alongside cedar
oak and leather flavours, silky smooth with a long finish

rose/sparkling wines  125mi 175ml 250m| 750m
pinot grigio rose, veneto, italy £3.00 £4.00 £5.25 £15.50
dry and delicate with light strawberry notes - our house rose

zinfandel rose, california, usa £3.25 £4.25 £5.75 £17.00

very sweet rose packed with delicious strawberry fruits and bubblegum
notes. very easy drinking

prosecco, lunetta, italy £26.00
softly sparkling, deliciously light and fruity with hints of apple and peach

rose spumante, lunette, italy £26.00
fresh and sparkling rose with persistent mousse and red berries on
the nose and palate

champagne 750ml
cattier brut nv, champagne, france £37.50
veuve cliquot brut nv, champagne, france £55.00

“bring your own wine corkage charge is £10 for each bottle”
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soft drinks

icon coca-cola / diet coca-cola
sprite
bottle green elderflower presse

bottle green lemongrass and ginger presse

fruit juices
apple

cranberry

guava

lychee

orange

pineapple

tomato

mineral water
hildon still or sparkling

hildon still or sparkling

coffee and tea

americano

single

double espresso

cappuccino

latte

liqueur coffee

hot chocolate

green tea (per person)

jasmine - fragrant tea (per person)
peppermint tea (per person)

traditional english tea (per person)

330ml
330ml
275ml

275ml

330ml
750ml

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£4.00

£2.00
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£4.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
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