		2/3 pint							
	draught beer	schooner	pint	white wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	750ml	soft drinks
	amstel - holland 4.1%	£2.70	£3.90	macabeo chardonnay,	£3.00	£4.00	£5.25	£15.50	icon coca-cola / diet coca-cola
	tiger - singapore 5.0%	£3.10	£4.50	tarragona, spain	achee and ob	ordonnov wi		noor and	sprite
				a dry, fresh unoaked blend of macabeo and chardonnay with silky soft pear and lemon notes with beautiful minerality  bottle green elderflower presse					
	pan-asian bottled beers			chenin torrontes, mendoza,	£3.00	£4.00	£5.50	£16.00	
	tsingtao	abv 4.5%	330ml £3.50	argentina an off dry, smooth, full bodied wir	ne loaded with	n honevsuckl	e, apple and	d	bottle green lemongrass and ginger
	premium chinese beer from shandong	4.3 /0	23.30	tropical fruit notes	TO TOUGOU THE	. Horroyouon	o, applo all	-	fruit juices
	asahi	5.0%	£3.50	pinot grigio, veneto, italy	£3.25	£4.25	£5.50	£16.50	apple
	a clear, crisp and refreshing beer from japan			very dry and fresh, with hints of p					cranberry
	beerlao	5.0%	£3.90	riesling kabinett, nahe, germany	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£18.00	-
	a premium authentic rice beer			very sweet wine with peach and	almond ming	ed with typic	al kerosene	notes	guava
	singha a strong beer well suited to thai food	5.0%	£3.90	sauvignon blanc, marlborougl	h, £3.75	£5.00	£6.50	£19.50	lychee
	kingdom asia's youngest boutique beer from cambodia	5.0%	£3.90	new zealand dry and zingy fresh, bursting with	gooseberry	and green pe	pper nuanc	es	orange
									pineapple
	le additional and addition			red wines					tomato
	bottled ale and cider	abv	330ml	merlot, central valley, chile	£3.00	£4.00	£5.25	£15.50	mineral water
	meantime london pale ale - united kingdom	4.3%	£3.90	soft and medium bodied, from th beautifully smooth and round wit	•	•			
	savanna - south africa	5.5%	£3.90	- our house red wine	in thints of blac	ok iraito, moo	na ana van	illa	hildon still or sparkling
	bauhinia cocktails			conviviale primitivo, puglia,	£3.25	£4.25	£5.50	£16.50	hildon still or sparkling
	bauhinia jungle	£7.00	italy full bodied and packed full of ripe plum and black cherry notes with firm yet						
	peach schnapps, rum, cointreau, apple and lychee juice			ripe tannins					coffee and tea
	this green drink is fruity and tropical in flavour			malbec, mendoza, argentina full bodied yet silky smooth, blac	£3.25 k fruits minale	£4.25	£5.75	£17.00	americano
	bird of paradise tequila, creme de cacao, amaretto, cream		£6.50	shiraz, south east australia	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£18.00	single
	very smooth and creamy			medium bodied with blackberry f					double espresso
	lime and ginger caipiroska (cape-ear-oss-car)		£7.00	rioja campo fuerta, spain	£3.75	£5.00	£6.50	£19.50	cappuccino
	fresh lime wedges, brown sugar, stem ginger, vodka and crushed ice			tempranillo and garnacha are ble					latte
	sends you back to travels in asia			create a beautiful balance of ripe plum and strawberry notes alongside cedar oak and leather flavours, silky smooth with a long finish				liqueur coffee	
	lotus martini		£6.50	roce/operkling wines					hot chocolate
	fresh mint, gin, grenadine, blue curaçao, lychee juicethis violet coloured drink is the girls favourite			rose/sparkling wines		175ml £4.00	250ml £5.25	750ml £15.50	green tea (per person)
	•		07.00	pinot grigio rose, veneto, italy dry and delicate with light strawb				£15.50	jasmine - fragrant tea (per person)
	pattaya beach ice tea rum, gin, vodka, tequila, cointreau, fresh lemon,		£7.00	zinfandel rose, california, usa	£3.25	£4.25	£5.75	£17.00	peppermint tea (per person)
	cranberry juicea heavy duty drink but refreshing			very sweet rose packed with deli notes. very easy drinking	cious strawbe	erry fruits and	bubblegum	1	traditional english tea (per person)
	bauhinia mocktails			prosecco, lunetta, italy				£26.00	
	lychee mojito		£4.00	softly sparkling, deliciously light a	and fruity with	hints of appl	e and peacl	h	
	fresh lime wedges, fresh mint, lychee juice and soda watera delicious sweet and sour sensation			rose spumante, lunette, italy			la and -	£26.00	
	suzy wong martini		£4.00	fresh and sparkling rose with pe the nose and palate	ersistent mol	isse and red	perries on		
	fresh basil leaves, orange juice, fresh lime juice			•					
	a favourite non alcoholic boutique party drink			champagne				750ml	
								00==0	

cattier brut nv, champagne, france

veuve cliquot brut nv, champagne, france

"bring your own wine corkage charge is £10 for each bottle"

icon coca-cola / diet coca-cola	330ml	£2.00
sprite	330ml	£2.00
bottle green elderflower presse	275ml	£2.50
bottle green lemongrass and ginger presse	275ml	£2.50
fruit juices		
apple		£2.00
cranberry		£2.00
guava		£2.00
lychee		£2.00
orange		£2.00
pineapple		£2.00
tomato		£2.00
mineral water		
illilleral water		
hildon still or sparkling	330ml	£2.00
hildon still or sparkling	750ml	£4.00
coffee and tea		
americano		£2.00
single		£1.50
double espresso		£2.50
cappuccino		£2.50
latte		£2.50
liqueur coffee		£4.50
hot chocolate		£2.50
green tea (per person)		£2.00
jasmine - fragrant tea (per person)		£2.00
peppermint tea (per person)		£2.00
traditional english tea (per person)		£2.00

£37.50 £55.00